


Wednesday 23rd July 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Gymnastics 

Arts & Crafts, Lego and Play-

Doh 

Thursday 24th July 
Tennis, Badminton & 

Table Tennis 
Gymnastics  

Outdoor Adventure & 

Orienteering 

Friday 25th July 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Football Camp—3G facility  Dance & Slime Making 

Monday 28th July 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  

Pottery Painting & Slime 

Making 
Outdoor Adventure & NERF 

Tuesday 29th July Bluey Themed Day NERF & Fortnite Dance & Silent Disco  

Wednesday 30th July 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Tennis & Badminton Arts & Crafts and Play-Doh 

Thursday 31st July 
Tennis, Badminton & 

Table Tennis 
Lilo & Stitch Themed Day Lego, Nerf & Dodgeball 

Friday 1st August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Football —3G facility  

Outdoor Adventure & 

Orienteering 

Monday 4th August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Lego, Slime & Craft Matilda Themed Week   

Tuesday 5th August 
Outdoor Adventure & 

Orienteering 

Arts & Crafts, Lego and 

Play-Doh 
Matilda Themed Week  

Wednesday 6th August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Gymnastics Matilda Themed Week  

Thursday 7th August 
Tennis, Badminton & 

Table Tennis 
Gymnastics Matilda Themed Week  

Friday 8th August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Football —3G facility  Matilda Themed Week  

Monday 11th August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  

Outdoor Adventure & 

Orienteering 
Crafts & Play-Doh 

Select one activity—All activities 5 years + 



Tuesday 12th August Basketball & Dodgeball 
Outdoor Adventure & 

Orienteering 
Pottery Painting & Crafts 

Wednesday 13th August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Lilo & Stitch Themed Day 

Dodgeball, Basketball & 

American Football 

Thursday 14th August 
Tennis, Badminton & 

Table Tennis 
Cheerleading & Slime 

Arts & Crafts, Lego and Play-

Doh 

Friday 15th August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Football —3G facility  Dance & Slime Making 

Monday 18th August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  

Arts & Crafts, Lego and 

Play-Doh 
Basketball Camp  

Tuesday 19th August 
Hockey, Rounders & 

Baseball 

Arts & Crafts, Lego and 

Play-Doh 
Basketball Camp  

Wednesday 20th August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  

Outdoor Adventure & 

Orienteering 
Gymnastics & Aerial Hoop 

Thursday 21st August 
Tennis, Badminton & 

Table Tennis 
Lego, Slime & Craft Gymnastics & Aerial Hoop 

Friday 22nd August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Football —3G facility  Dance & Slime Making 

Tuesday 26th August Badminton & Pickleball Pottery Painting & Crafts Wizard of Oz Themed Week 

Wednesday 27th August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Gymnastics Wizard of Oz Themed Week 

Thursday 28th August 
Tennis, Badminton & 

Table Tennis 
Gymnastics  Wizard of Oz Themed Week 

Friday 29th August 
Glow in The Dark Sports 

& Multi Sports  
Football —3G facility  Wizard of Oz Themed Week 

Select one activity—All activities 5 years + 


